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Club Name

Duck 'n' Dive
Romney's Stars Eldon
Travelers

Beaux & Belles
Country Squares
Little Dixie Squares
Peppy Promenaders
Tanglefoot Squares

B-N-R Squares
Cross Trailers
Heartland Squares
K C Plus Club
Live Wires
Maysville Wranglers
Ramblers
Savannah Sashayers
Shooting Stars
St Joe Squares
Stewartsville Cut-Ups

Puxico Country Squares

MEMBERSHIP REPORT 2025

Dues Paid as of November 1, 2024

Club Started
Month Year
May 1956
Jan 1955
Sept 1954
Jan 1953
March 2002
Sept 1970
Nov 1976
May 1976
Oct 1993
May 1950
May 1966
January 2011
April 1967
March 1981
Jan 1961
January 2012
Oct 1977
Aug 1986
2022
Jan 1982

MISSOURI FEDERATION OF SQUARE AND ROUND DANCE CLUBS, INC

Years 2025 Insurance
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 todate Dues Rebate Notes:

65 69 Late SO

65 70 70 Late S0 No members
70 71 Late SO
70 72 Paid $35
23 Paid $35
50 55 55 Paid $35
45 49 Paid $35
45 49 Paid $35
30 32 Paid $35
70 75 75 Paid $35
59 Paid $35
14 Paid $35
55 58 Paid $35
40 44 Paid $35
60 64 Paid $35
13 Paid $35
45 48 Paid $35

39 Paid S0 No members
3 Paid $35
40 43 Paid $35




21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

District
StL
StL
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SW
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SW
SW

Club Started

Club Name Month
Dandy Dancers Oct
Friendly Squares
Greenville Grand Squares Dec
Missouri Promenaders April
River City Rounds Nov

Romney's Stars
Shed House 3

Singles & Doubles Jan
West County Spinners August
Wheelers and Dealers Feb

Kountry Kuzins August
Mo-Kan Squares May
Pioneers
Tanglefooters Nov
Traditional Dance & Music Society March
Trail Blazers Sept
Twirl-A-Rounds May
Twirling Funtimers Oct
Western Twirlers Jan

Year
1965
2024
2020
1982
2014

1974
1981
1980

1969
1982

1975
2012
1996
1985
2005
1948

Years 2025 Insurance
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 todate Dues Rebate
55 60 60 Paid $35
Paid S0
5 Paid $35
40 43 Paid $35
11 Paid $35
Paid S0
Paid S0
50 51 Paid $35
40 44 Paid $35
40 45 45 Paid $35
55 56 Paid $35
40 43 Paid $35
Paid $35
45 50 50 Paid $35
13 Paid $35
25 29 Paid $35
35 40 40 Paid $35
20 20 Paid $35
75 77 Paid $35
Total $1,190

No members

No members
No members




