		MISSOURI FEDERATION OF SQUA	RE AND ROU	ND DA	NCE C	LUBS,	INC							
		MEMBERSHIP REPORT 2025  Dues Paid as of November 1, 2024												
			Club Sta	rted										
	<u>District</u>	<u>Club Name</u>	Month	<u>Year</u>	2020	<u>2021</u>	2022	2023	<u>2024</u>	<u>2025</u>	Years to date	2025 Dues	Insurance Rebate	Notes:
1	С	Duck 'n' Dive	May	1956		65					69	Late	\$0	
2	С	Romney's Stars Eldon	Jan	1955	65	03				70	70	Late	\$0 \$0	No members
3	С	Travelers	Sept	1954	03				70	70	71	Late	\$0	No members
4	NE	Beaux & Belles	Jan	1953				70			72	Paid	\$35	
5	NE	Country Squares	March	2002							23	Paid	\$35	
6	NE	Little Dixie Squares	Sept	1970	50					55	55	Paid	\$35	
7	NE	Peppy Promenaders	Nov	1976		45					49	Paid	\$35	
8	NE	Tanglefoot Squares	May	1976		45					49	Paid	\$35	
9	NW	B-N-R Squares	Oct	1993				30			32	Paid	\$35	
10	NW	Cross Trailers	May	1950	70					75	75	Paid	\$35	
11	NW	Heartland Squares	May	1966							59	Paid	\$35	
12	NW	K C Plus Club	January	2011							14	Paid	\$35	
13	NW	Live Wires	April	1967			55				58	Paid	\$35	
14	NW	Maysville Wranglers	March	1981		40					44	Paid	\$35	
15	NW	Ramblers	Jan	1961		60					64	Paid	\$35	
16	NW	Savannah Sashayers	January	2012							13	Paid	\$35	
17	NW	Shooting Stars	Oct	1977			45				48	Paid	\$35	
18	NW	St Joe Squares	Aug	1986							39	Paid	\$0	No members
19	NW	Stewartsville Cut-Ups		2022							3	Paid	\$35	
20	SE	Puxico Country Squares	Jan	1982			40				43	Paid	\$35	
		22 a , 24 a.a. 66											T	

			Club Start	ed										
											<u>Years</u>	2025	Insurance	
	<b>District</b>	Club Name	Month	Year	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	to date	<u>Dues</u>	<u>Rebate</u>	
21	StL	Dandy Dancers	Oct	1965	55					60	60	Paid	\$35	
22	StL	Friendly Squares		2024								Paid	\$0	No members
23	StL	Greenville Grand Squares	Dec	2020							5	Paid	\$35	
24	StL	Missouri Promenaders	April	1982			40				43	Paid	\$35	
25	StL	River City Rounds	Nov	2014							11	Paid	\$35	
26	StL	Romney's Stars										Paid	\$0	No members
27	StL	Shed House 3										Paid	\$0	No members
28	StL	Singles & Doubles	Jan	1974					50		51	Paid	\$35	
29	StL	West County Spinners	August	1981		40					44	Paid	\$35	
30	StL	Wheelers and Dealers	Feb	1980	40					45	45	Paid	\$35	
31	SW	Kountry Kuzins	August	1969					55		56	Paid	\$35	
32	SW	Mo-Kan Squares	May	1982			40				43	Paid	\$35	
33	SW	Pioneers										Paid	\$35	
34	SW	Tanglefooters	Nov	1975	45					50	50	Paid	\$35	
35	SW	Traditional Dance & Music Society	March	2012							13	Paid	\$35	
36	SW	Trail Blazers	Sept	1996		25					29	Paid	\$35	
37	SW	Twirl-A-Rounds	May	1985	35					40	40	Paid	\$35	
38	SW	Twirling Funtimers	Oct	2005						20	20	Paid	\$35	
39	SW	Western Twirlers	Jan	1948				75			77	Paid	\$35	
											Tot	al	\$1,190	